Siliguri Institute of Technology

Holiday List for the year 2018

New Year's Day 1 Monday 1st January
Birth Day of Swami Vivekananda - i Friday 12th January
Saraswati Puja 1 Monday 22nd January
Birthday of Netaji - 1 Tuesday 23t January
Republic Day - 1 Friday 26t January
Doljatra 7 2 Friday/Saturday 2rd March & 374 March
Eood Friday ] 1 Friday ~ 30% March
|Birthday of Dr. B. R. Ambedkar o 1 Saturday 14t April
EBengali New Year's Day 1 Sunday 15 April
[Buddha Purnima 1 Monday 30t April
'May Day 1 Tuesday 1st May
é;b-e-Barat o 1 Wednesday 2nd May
{Blvrthd_a_y of Rabindranath Tago;e 1 Wednesday 9th May
1d-Ul-Fitar * 1 Saturday 16 June
ZBirthPay of Poet Bhanu Bhakt . i} Friday 13t July
Independence Day 1 Wednesday 15t August
ziidg—-U_z:!o_ha * N 1 Wednesday 22nd August
]]anmrastami 1 Monday 3rd September
?}/iswakarma Puja 1 Monday 17t September
iMuharram - . 1 Friday 21stSeptember
ingdihi Birthday - 1 Tuesday 2rd October
EI}ZI{;}A[\Naiaya 77_7;”777 7 - 1 Monday 8t October
'Durga Puja ( Including Lakshmi Puja) 11 Monday to Thursday 1;’:‘?8?1232:0
iKali Puja & Bhatridwitya 4 Tuesday to Friday 6;?;232:22:0
iChhat Puja , . - 1 Tuesday 13t November
jBirth Day of Guru Nanak - ) 1 Friday 23rd4 November
%Fateh—pwaz-Duhﬁam * = 1 Wednesday 19t December
EChristmas Day 1 Tuesday 25% December

*The List is provisional and subject to modification as per Govt. orders, ifissued subsequently and / or
as per policy of T.1.G.
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(Dr. J. Jhampati) Z‘L\'\"/\ \:\
Director



